

Illinois Wesleyan University Digital Commons @ IWU

News and Events

Office of Communications

3-12-2007

Illinois Wesleyan University Chapel Hour

Taylar Kuzniar *Illinois Wesleyan University*

Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalcommons.iwu.edu/news

Recommended Citation

Kuzniar, Taylar, "Illinois Wesleyan University Chapel Hour" (2007). *News and Events*. 126. https://digitalcommons.iwu.edu/news/126

This Article is protected by copyright and/or related rights. It has been brought to you by Digital Commons @ IWU with permission from the rights-holder(s). You are free to use this material in any way that is permitted by the copyright and related rights legislation that applies to your use. For other uses you need to obtain permission from the rights-holder(s) directly, unless additional rights are indicated by a Creative Commons license in the record and/or on the work itself. This material has been accepted for inclusion by faculty at Illinois Wesleyan University. For more information, please contact digitalcommons@iwu.edu.

© Copyright is owned by the author of this document.

Illinois Wesleyan University

NEWS RELEASE

Contact: Taylar Kuzniar, (309) 556-3181

Illinois Wesleyan University News Service, P.O. Box 2900, Bloomington, IL 61702-2900

(309) 556-3181 univcomm@titan.iwu.edu www.iwu.edu/~iwunews

March 12, 2007

Illinois Wesleyan University Chapel Hour

BLOOMINGTON, Ill. – Illinois Wesleyan's *University Chapel Hour and Special Events and Services* will present a candidate review chapel hour on Wednesday, March 14, at 11 a.m. in Evelyn Chapel (1301 N. Park St., Bloomington).

The service is free and open to the public.

For additional information, contact Pat Rosenbaum, senior administrative assistant in the Dean of Students Office at prosenba@iwu.edu.